

कॉमर्स का अर्थ - व्यापार करने का व्यवसाय।
यह व्यवसाय व्यापारियों द्वारा किया जाता है।

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

[illegible]
$$\frac{4}{1 \frac{2}{3}}$$

DIVISION

28011 C

SUB-DIVISION

3520.5757

Measurement Book

1557

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इसका प्रमाण
में कुल 100 पन्ने मन्त्रीन सुदित इति
है जो श्री ठाकुर पवन सिंह महाराज
डा. विनोद अवर प्रमाणित किया जायेगा
से निर्धारित किया जाता है।

30/11/19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Laxmi Arwal
30-7-19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ARWAL DIVISION

KURTHA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 557

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4th and final Bill</u>					
N/w:- Construction of Road from Meroganj to Kurtha Kharpi road Via Pharnai (under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C.) Agency:- M/s Maa Kamathya Construction Co. Agreement No:- 15/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y/2019-20 Date of Commencement:- 29/07/2019 Date of Completion:- 12/02/2020 Further Measurements:- NIL Quantity carry over vide T.M.B.					

Page 15 to 17.

Signature
08/10/2020
J.E.

Recd
08/10/20
A.E.

Abstract of Cost.

Item 1:- Providing & Laying of Bench Marks
Pillar - do - do - all complete job.

= 1 No @ 3761.62/each Rs - 3762 = 00

Item 2:- Providing & fixing reference pillars

= 3 Nos @ 1714.61/each - Rs 5144 = 00

Item 3:- Clearing & grubbing road land

- do - do - all complete job

= 0.245 Hae @ 49739.47/Hae Rs - 12186 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 4:- Excavation of Soil using Hydraulic Excavator - do - do - all complete job.					
= 82.68 m ³ @ 82.01/m ³ Rs. 6781.00					
Item 5:- Construction of embankment within Lead 100m - do - do - F.I.					
= 2855.196 m ³ @ 187.226/m ³ Rs. 5,34,567.00					
Item 6:- Construction of embankment within Lead 100m - do - do - F.I.					
= 6662.124 m ³ @ 142.39/m ³ Rs. 9,48,620.00					
Item 7:- Construction of Subgrade earth - do - do - all complete -					
= 607.60 m ³ @ 187.107/m ³ Rs. 1,13,901.00					
Item 8:- Providing G.S.B. Grading R - do - do - all complete job.					
= 539.00 m ³ @ 2135.07/m ³ Rs. 11,50,803.00					
Item 9:- Providing W.B.D. Grade III - do - do - all complete job.					
= 216.60 m ³ @ 2768.87/m ³ Rs. 5,99,737.00					
Item 10:- Providing P.C.C. M-30 Pavement - do - do - all complete job.					
= 379.44 m ³ @ 6288.22/m ³ Rs. 23,86,002.00					
Item 11:- Providing Prime coat with B.F. - do - do - all complete job.					
= 784.54 m ³ @ 54.848/m ³ Rs. 4,30,98.00					
Item 12:- Providing Tack Coat with B.F. - do - do -					
= 784.54 m ³ @ 18.12/m ³ Rs. 14,608.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 13: Providing & Fixing Kerb Surface - do - do - do all complete job.					
					$= 784.54 \text{ m}^2 @ 218.06/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs. } 1,71,077 = \infty$
Item 14: Providing Brick Saling on edge - do - do all complete job.					
					$= 283.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 478.30/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs. } 1,35,359 = \infty$
Item 15: Providing & fixing K.M. Stone - do do					
(i) 2 Nos K.M. Stone @ 2196.11/each Rs.					392 = ∞
(ii) 3 Nos 200mm Stone @ 608.757/each Rs.					1826 = ∞
Item 16: Providing & fixing of sub reflector sign board					
(i) 600mm. rectangular					
= 4 Nos @ 4386.61/each Rs.					17,546 = ∞
(ii) 600mm. Circular					
= 4 Nos @ 5639.10/each Rs.					22,556 = ∞
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
= 2 Nos @ 5510.90/each Rs.					11022 = ∞
Item 17: Providing & fixing "Logo" of M.M.G.S.Y - do - do F/I					
2 Nos @ 9897.90/each Rs.					19796 = ∞
Item 18: Providing & fixing m-15 grade Boundary Pillars - do - do F/I					
= 7 Nos @ 544.82/each Rs.					3814 = ∞
Item 19: Providing road Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic Compound					
(i) B. & Portlan					
= 39.80 $\text{m}^2 @ 850.93/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs.}$					33,867 = ∞
(ii) C.C. Portlan					
= 124.00 $\text{m}^2 @ 951.91/\text{m}^2 \text{ Rs.}$					1,18,037 = ∞
Continuation					Rs. 63,59,435 = ∞

File Name
08.10.2008